KRISHNA KUMAR CHITLANCYA 2.000

Post Atlotment of Equity Sharesr

Outcome of Subscription- The Company has received the equity shares of Sdven
Pharmachem India Pdvate Limited form the shareholders of Sriven Pharmachem lndia
Private Limited as Consideration on allotment ot 3,M,25,632 (Tfuee Crore Nine Four Lakhs
Twenty-Five Thousand Six Hundred Thirty-Two) Equity Shares (Issue pice of Rs. 91/- pet
equity slarc) . 'lhe *lv en Pharmachem India Private Limited shall become the Wholly Owned
Subsidiary of the Company.

Issue Pri.e/ Allotted Price- Issue price of Rs. 91/- each (Face Value Rs. 10/- each + Premium

[...]

7, DORADLA RANCA RAO 20000

8. VENKATA NACASAILAJA KURMALA 2000(l
9. SUDHEER KARNA KANKANALA 20000

Po6t Allotment of Equity Shares:

Outcome of Subscription- The Company has received (remaining 75%) Rs. 3,06,00,000.m/-
(Rupees Three Crcre Six Lakhs) on allotment of 10,20,000 (Ten Lakhs Twenty Thousand)
Equity Shares upon conversion of 10,20,2000 warrants out of 3229,930 waffants allotted on
27h November, 2024. (lssue pice of Rs. 40/- Wr equity share)

I33ue Pricd Allotted Price- Issue price of Rs. 40/- each (Face Value Rs. 10/- each + Premium
Rs.